STATISTICS CANADA REPORT

Reporting Period:

Permit Status: ISSUED

Section A

Permit #

BP2019-1135
BP2019-1164
BP2019-0729
BP2019-1110
BP2019-1171

BPH2016-1455

BP2019-1074
BP2019-1146
BP2019-1167
BP2019-1166
BP2019-1174
P0O2019-043

BP2019-1201
BP2019-1126
BP2019-1139
BP2019-1165
BP2019-1108
BP2019-1223
BP2019-1002
BP2019-1131
BP2019-1136
BP2019-1178
BP2019-1183
BP2019-1153
BP2019-1212
BP2019-1122

Municipal Address

61 PINE VILLA RD

77 PINE VILLA RD

4 HARVEST ST

1161 FLEETWOOD RD
63 MACY LANE

4363 7 HY EMI

2102 HIGHWAY 35

25 TRINITY DR

37 WAKEFORD RD
131 RIVERSIDE DR

53 WILLIAM ST

121 SOUTHCREST DR
44 TRENT RD

1082 LILACRD

2 RIVER ST

131 RIVERSIDE DR

28 BEALL ST

8 ANTIQUARY RD

127 COLONY RD

456 INDIAN POINT RD
149 WASHBURN ISLAND RD
121 COWPATH TRAIL
52 COLONY RD

42 MARY ST W

784 INDIAN POINT RD
35 NORTH TAYLOR RD

December 01, 2019 to

Builder Name

Tania-Jay BARTLETT

Danosh Construction

Lakehurst Construction Inc.

RWH Construction

AWARTHA I:Kg;s

December 31, 2019

Bldg Type

SDD

SDD

Service sta;repair garage
SDD

SDD

SDD

SDD

Seas SDD;cottage
SDD

SDD

SDD

SDD

SDD

SDD

Elementary school
SDD

SDD

SDD

SDD

SDD

SDD

SDD

SDD

SDD

SDD

SDD

1

Print Date: January 09, 2020

Wrk Type

New Construction

New Construction
Non-Residential Addition
Demo

Demo

Demo

Garage and Carport
Demo

Residential Add/Alt/Reno
New Construction
Residential Add/Alt/Reno
Swimming Pool

Demo

Residential Add/Alt/Reno
Demo

Demo

Residential Add/Alt/Reno
Demo

Residential Add/Alt/Reno
New Construction
Garage and Carport
Demo

Residential Add/Alt/Reno
Demo

Residential Add/Alt/Reno
Demo

DU lost/

Est. Value created Areasgqm
450,000 1 185.00
450,000 1 149.23

1,400,000 643.44
20,000 1 149.00
4,000 1 78.00
5,000 1 148.00
50,000 170.94
15,000 1 74.30
145,000 55.70
700,000 1 287.69
140,000 218.00
50,000
9,000 1 88.00
100,000 1 170.94
102,000 1 487.37
10,000 1 147.00
10,000 1 111.00
5,840 1 78.00
185,000 101.45
1,000,000 1 408.19
150,000 97.26
2,500 1 56.00
200,000 61.69
1,000 1 18.00
800,000 20.00
400,000 1 117.00



STATISTICS CANADA REPORT

Reporting Period:
Permit Status: ISSUED

December 01, 2019 to

Section B
Garages/Carports for single dwellings 100/115 -15

Garages/Carports for multiple dwellings 200/335 -15
Swimming pools for single dwellings 100/115 -14

Swimming pools for multiple dwellings 200/335 -14

Other improvement single dwellings 100/115 -03/04/06/13

Other improvement multi dwellings 200/335 -03/04/06/13

Section C

Industrial - New Construction 01,04,05,12

Industrial - Addition and Renovations 02,03,06,13

Commercial - New 01,04,05,12

Commercial - Additions and Renovations 01,04,05,12

Institutional - New 01,04,05,12

Institutional - Additions and Renovations 01,04,05,12

December 31, 2019

Count:

Count:

Count:

Count:

Count:

Count:

Count:

Count:

Count:

Count:

Count:

Count:

KAWARTHAGAKES

Page: 1
Print Date: January 09, 2020

Total Value:

Total Value:

Total Value:

Total Value:

Total Value:

Total Value:

Total Value:

Total Value:

Total Value:

Total Value:

Total Value:

Total Value:

$65,000.00

$191,600.00

$202,000.00

$49,645.00

$90,000.00



